Vyska - Zeny
WIR 208
NIR 196
NIR 196

Banskobystricka latka 2016

BERGQVIST Kajsa

MELOVA Méria
MELOVA Maria

Banska Bystrica 04.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 6:54

SWE 04.02.2006

HJC Banska Bystrica SVK 12.02.1997
SK Hi-Tec Banska Bystrica SVK 27.02.1999

(106) Vyska - 2eny (B) / High Jump - Women (B)

#  Stc
1)
(5)
2)
(3)
4)

Pocet pretekarov: 5
Start: 04.02.2016 09:00

Meno

Nar. Klub / Krajina

HOLZKNECHTOVA Marcela 1996 SK SOG Nitra

KARAFFOVA Zuzana
KARAFFOVA Dagmar
KAZIMIROVA Miroslava
MICHLIKOVA Miroslava

1996 SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
1995 SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
1988 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1991 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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	(106) Výška - Ženy (B) / High Jump - Women (B)

